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	Centre

number


	Candidate

number


	Edexcel
COURSEWORK MARK & AUTHENTICATION SHEET

ADVANCED SUBSIDIARY 
GCE ENGLISH LANGUAGE 

AND LITERATURE 

JUNE 20_____


	Centre’s final mark:



	Surname and initials


	
	AOs assessed 
	Mark

	
	
	AO1
	/16

	
	
	AO2
	/16

	6EL02 - Unit 2 

Creating Texts 
	
	AO3
	/16

	
	
	AO4
	/32

	
	
	
	

	
	
	(AO1, AO4)
READING AUDIENCE TASK:

	
	
	

	
	
	(AO1, AO4)
LISTENING AUDIENCE TASK:

	Total no.
of words
	
	

	
	
	(A02, AO3) 
COMMENTARY:

	
	
	

	
	

	Student’s declaration: 
I declare that I have produced the work involved without external assistance apart from any which is acceptable under the scheme of assessment and is recorded.

Signature: 

Date: 

	Teacher’s assessment and comments:

Teacher’s declaration: 
I declare that the student’s activities have been kept under regular supervision and that, to the best of my knowledge, no assistance has been given apart from any which is acceptable under the scheme of assessment and has been identified and recorded.

Signature: 

Date: 

	Centre Assessor’s  comments: 

(This box may be use to show clearly how the marks have been awarded in relation to the marking 

criteria)


	


By signing the above declaration you agree to your coursework being used to support Professional Development, Online Support and Training of both Centre-Assessors and Edexcel Moderators. If you have any concerns regarding this please contact coursework@edexcel.org.uk
	Centre

number


	Candidate

number


	Edexcel

COURSEWORK MARK & AUTHENTICATION SHEET

ADVANCED 

GCE ENGLISH LANGUAGE 

AND LITERATURE 

JUNE 20_____


	Centre’s final mark:



	Surname and initials


	
	AOs assessed 
	Mark

	
	
	AO1
	/16

	
	
	AO2
	/16

	6EL04 - Unit 4 Presenting the World 
	
	AO3
	/16

	
	
	AO4
	/32

	
	
	
	

	
	
	(AO1, AO4)
LITERARY WRITING:

	
	
	

	
	
	(AO1, AO4)
NON-FICTION WRITING:

	Total no.
of words
	
	

	
	
	(AO1, AO2, AO3)
COMMENTARY:

	
	
	

	
	

	Student’s declaration: 

I declare that I have produced the work involved without external assistance apart from any which is acceptable under the scheme of assessment and is recorded.

Signature: 

Date: 

	Teacher’s assessment and comments:

Teacher’s declaration: 

I declare that the student’s activities have been kept under regular supervision and that, to the best of my knowledge, no assistance has been given apart from any which is acceptable under the scheme of assessment and has been identified and recorded.

Signature: 

Date: 

	Centre Assessor’s  comments: 

(This box may be use to show clearly how the marks have been awarded in relation to the marking 

criteria)


	


By signing the above declaration you agree to your coursework being used to support Professional Development, Online Support and Training of both Centre-Assessors and Edexcel Moderators. If you have any concerns regarding this please contact coursework@edexcel.org.uk
